CH \$115.00 372053

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM358155

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Centiv Acquisition Company		09/06/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Centiv Services Corp.	
Street Address:	233 South Wacker Drive, Suite 4400	
City:	Chicago	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60606	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3720531	DESIGNTRACKER
Registration Number:	3720530	DESIGNTRACKER
Registration Number:	2764940	INSTANT IMPACT
Registration Number:	2644179	CENTIV

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3125693491

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3125691491

Email: IPDOCKETCHICAGO@dbr.com
Correspondent Name: Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP

Address Line 1: 191 North Wacker Drive, Suite 3700

Address Line 2: c/o Jeffrey T. Baravetto, Esq.
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606-1698

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CENTIV 357467
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey T. Baravetto
SIGNATURE:	/Jeffrey T. Baravetto/
DATE SIGNED:	10/09/2015

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005642 FRAME: 0283 source=Name Change to Centiv Services Corp#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005642 FRAME: 0284

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CENTIV ACQUISITION COMPANY", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CENTIV ACQUISITION COMPANY" TO "CENTIV SERVICES CORP.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2011, AT 4:41 O'CLOCK P.M.

5026273 8100 SR# 20150395904

RECORDED: 10/09/2015

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 10187020 Date: 10-06-15

TRADEMARK REEL: 005642 FRAME: 0285